Course

Call #

Period

Introduction to Philosophy

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

43932

43934

48111

48112

5TR

6 TR

7 MWF

8 MWF

Spring 2020 Class Schedule

Time

2:00-3:15

3:30-4:45

2:30-3:20

3:35-4:45

Introduction to Philosophy Honors
PHIL 2010H 26164

4TR

Logic & Critical Thinking

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

48115

44046

44355

48116

3TR

6 MWF

8 MWF

12:30-1:45

11:00-12:15

12:30-1:45

1:25-2:15

3:35-4:25

Instructor

Osei-Frimpong
Osei-Frimpong
Nennig

Nennig

Meskin

Hines
Hines
Starling

Starling

Room

105

105

220

220

205S

62-508 Journalism

62-508 Journalism

105

105

Seats

Enrollment



Introduction to Ethics

PHIL 2030 44053 2 MW 9:05-9:55
2F 9:05-9:55
PHIL 2030 44055 2 MW 9:05-9:55
3F 10:10-11:00
PHIL 2030 45802 2 MW 9:05-9:55
4F 11:15-12:05
PHIL 2030 44049 3TR 11:00-12:15
PHIL 2030 44050 4TR 12:30-1:45
PHIL 2030 52368 4 MWF  11:15-12:05
PHIL 2030 52369 5MWF  12:20-1:10
Symbolic Logic
PHIL 2500 44060 3 MW  10:10-11:00
2F 9:05-9:55
PHIL 2500 44062 3 MW  10:10-11:00
3F 10:10-11:00
PHIL 2500 44063 3 MW  10:10-11:00

4F 11:15-12:05

Symbolic Logic Honors

PHIL 2500H 44064 5 MWF 12:20-1:10
Classics of Ancient Western Philosophy
PHIL 3000 26194 3 MWF 10:10-11:00
PHIL 3000

26198 5TR 2:00-3:15

Classics of Modern Western Philosophy

PHIL 3010 26200 4TR 12:30-1:45

PHIL 3010 26207 6 TR 3:30-4:45
Existentialism

PHIL 3030 26212 4 MWF 11:15-12:05
Feminist Philosophy

PHIL 3210 26367 3 MWF 10:10-11:00
Biomedical Ethics

PHIL 3220 35042 2TR 9:30-10:45
Biomedical Ethics

PHIL 3220 26376 4TR 12:30-1:45
Biomedical Ethics Honors

PHIL 3220H 52292 3TR 11:00-12:15
Cognitive Science

PHIL3550 35098 3TR 11:00-12:15
ARTI 3550 35100
PSYC3550 36837

Stephens
Yang
Stephens
Yang
Stephens
Yang
Amouhadi
Amouhadi
Abdelal
Abdelal
Simpson
Bennett
Simpson
Bennett

Simpson
Bennett

Jagnow

Samaras

Koshkaryan

Pineiro

Pineiro

Brient

Cuomo

Fahmy

Fahmy

Samaras

Wright

115
105
115
105
115
105
115
115
1013-238
1013-238
54-00B2 Main Library
81-153 MLC
54-00B2 Main Library
81-153 MLC

54-00B2 Main Library
81-153 MLC

205S

219A Religion

62-509 Journalism

105

205S

220

58-312 Sanford Hall

205S

53-323 LeConte Hall

105

205S

33

33

34

35

35

20

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

20

35



Cognitive Science

PHIL3550 36840 5TR 2:00-3:15
ARTI 3550 36843
PSYC3550 36841

Theory of Knowledge
PHIL 3610 52128 5MWF  12:20-1:10

Medieval
PHIL 4020 52129 5 MWF 12:20-1:10
PHIL 6020 52130

Chinese Philosophy
PHIL 4045 52131 5TR 2:00-3:15
PHIL 6045 52426

Hegel
PHIL 4060 533551 4 MWF  11:15-12:05
PHIL 6060 53353

Social and Political Philosophy
PHIL 4210 48167 2TR 9:30-10:45
PHIL 6210 48169

Deductive Systems
PHIL 4510 52134 7TR 5:00-6:15
PHIL 6510 52136
LING 4510 52138
LING 6510 52139

Seminar in Philosophy of Science
PHIL 8400 52143 56T 2:00-4:45

Problems and Topics in Philosophy
PHIL 8700 52145 7-9M 2:30-5:30

Environmental Philosophy
PHIL 8900 52146 3-4R 11:00-1:45

Wright

Grindeland

Halper

Sikri

Halper

Samaras

Bassler

Bassler

Preston

Stephens

205S

105

220

0081-0253 MLC

205S

220

220

220

205S

220

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

10

10

10



